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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 30th 13:15 Newbury |The New Lion 1.83 5.00 Win 1 4.15 -32.3
Single 30th 12:52 Dameofthecots 2.38 5.00 Win 1 6.90 -36.45
Doncaster wolds
Single 30th 12:07 Newbury |Jubilee Alpha 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -43.35
Single 30th 11:42 No Questions 1.73 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -38.35
Doncaster Asked
Single 29th 15:05 Newbury |Strong Leader 1.83 5.00 Win 1 4.15 -33.35
Single 29th 13:55 Newbury |Captain 3.62 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -37.5
Teague
Single 29th 13:20 Newbury [Ambiente 3.60 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -32.5
Amigo
Single 29th 12:15 Newbury |Regent's Stroll 1.67 5.00 Win 1 3.35 -27.5
Single 28th 15:45 Taunton |Service 3.50 5.00 NR - 0.00 -30.85
Minimum
Single 28th 12:50 Taunton |Tripoli Flyer 2.10 5.00 NR - 0.00 -30.85
Single 28th 12:40 Thurles |Appreciate It 2.63 5.00 NR - 0.00 -30.85
Single 28th 12:05 Thurles |Mistergif 1.73 5.00 NR - 0.00 -30.85
Single 27th 16:55 Dundalk |Bowmore 3.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -30.85
Single 27th 15:45 Hereford |Kefir 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -25.85
D'oudairies
Single 27th 13:25 Hereford |Mossy Fen 2.10 5.00 NR - 0.00 -20.85
Road
Single 27th 12:15 Hereford |Ebony Warrior 3.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -20.85
Single 26th 15:50 Tramore |Sortudo 2.10 5.00 Win 1 5.50 -15.85
Single 26th 15:30 Old Blue Eyes 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 -21.35
Sedgefield
Single 26th 14:10 Lawrenny 4.50 5.00 NR - 0.00 -33.85
Southwell
Single 26th 13:15 Tramore |Nastya 4.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -33.85
Single 25th 13:30 Kempton |Iberico Lord 2.62 5.00 Win 1 8.10 -28.85
Single 25th 13:00 Kempton |Thistle Be The 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -36.95
One
Single 25th 12:45 Ludlow |Oakley's Way 3.75 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -31.95
Single 25th 12:30 Kempton |Moutarde 1.70 5.00 Win 1 3.50 -26.95
Single 24th 15:32 Soir De Garde 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -30.45
Punchestown
Single 24th 14:25 Galopin Des 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -25.45
Punchestown |Champs
Single 24th 12:50 Uttoxeter|Crazierthandai 2.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -20.45
Sy
Single 24th 12:15 Uttoxeter|Derryhassen 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 -15.45
Paddy
Single 24th 13:50 Farren Glory 2.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -25.45
Punchestown
Single 24th 12:40 Lot of Joy 2.88 5.00 Win 1 9.40 -20.45
Punchestown
Single 24th 12:05 Argento Boy 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -29.85
Punchestown
Single 24th 11:35 Coko Beach 2.45 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -24.85
Punchestown
Single 23rd 14:10 State Man 1.73 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -19.85
Punchestown
Single 23rd 12:08 Haydock |Rocheval 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -14.85
Single 22nd 18:30 Dundalk |Aeon's Aegis 3.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -9.85
Single 22nd 15:50 Ascot Calvino 3.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -4.85
Single 22nd 13:30 Ascot Joyeuse 4.33 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 0.14999999999
999
Single 22nd 12:20 Ascot Milan Tino 2.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 5.15
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Type Date Course Selection Stake Pos Pts Total
Single 21st 18:00 \Written For 2.38 5.00 NR - 0.00 10.15
Southwell You
Single 21st 17:30 Ar Rayyan 3.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 10.15
Southwell
Single 21st 17:10 Wild Angel 2.88 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 10.15
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 21st 13:30 Lingfield |Noble 2.00 5.00 Win 1 5.00 15.15
Champion
Single 20th 18:30 Kempton |Impulse Buy 2.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 10.15
Single 20th 18:00 Kempton |Brave 2.63 5.00 Win 1 8.15 15.15
Byreflection
Single 20th 13:25 Ffos Las |Blue Las 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 7
Single 20th 12:15 Ffos Las |Buckna 2.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 12
Single 19th 12:15 Limerick |Spricklestown 9.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 17
Single 19th 15:05 Secret Des 2.38 5.00 Win 1 6.90 22
Fakenham Dieux
Single 19th 12:45 Limerick |Balko D'ange 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 15.1
Single 19th 11:40 Lingfield |Sweet Couture 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 20.1
Single 18th 19:45 Running Spirit 3.25 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 25.1
Southwell
Single 18th 17:30 Fiorella 2.88 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 30.1
Wolverhampto |Princess
n
Single 18th 17:00 Layla Liz 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 35.1
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 18th 16:45 Zanzoun 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 40.1
Southwell
Single 17th 16:00 Minella Hollow 2.25 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 30.1
Cheltenham
Single 17th 13:20 Navan |The Yellow 2.00 5.00 Win 1 5.00 35.1
Clay
Single 17th 13:10 Ace Of Spades 2.10 5.00 Win 1 5.50 30.1
Cheltenham
Single 17th 12:20 Fontwell |Authentic 2.10 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 24.6
Legacy
Single 16th 16:00 Korinthia 2.88 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 29.6
Cheltenham
Single 16th 15:43 Navan |He Can't 2.25 5.00 NR - 0.00 34.6
Dance
Single 16th 13:45 L'eau Du Sud 1.91 5.00 Win 1 455 34.6
Cheltenham
Single 16th 12:35 East India 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 30.05
Cheltenham Dock
Single 15th 17:30 American Gal 1.91 5.00 Win 1 4.55 17.55
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 15th 15:30 Potters Charm 2.75 5.00 Win 1 8.75 13
Cheltenham
Single 15th 14:00 Irancy 2.25 5.00 Win 1 6.25 4.25
Punchestown
Single 15th 13:45 Springwell Bay 3.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -2
Cheltenham
Single 14th 14:15 Taunton [Alexei 2.62 5.00 Win 1 8.10 3
Single 14th 13:50 Dazzlelikethis 2.88 5.00 NR - 0.00 5.1
Sedgefield
Single 14th 12:40 Vinny's Dream 4.33 5.00 Loss ] -5.00 -5.1
Sedgefield
Single 14th 12:20 Market  |Spirit Of 3.25 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -0.1
Rasen Kinsale
Single 13th 14:25 Bangor- |Junker D'allier 1.83 5.00 Win 1 4.15 49
On-Dee
Single 13th 13:55 Bangor- |Do It Again 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 0.74999999999
On-Dee 999
Single 13th 12:55 Bangor- |You Wear It 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -6.75
On-Dee Well
Single 13th 12:35 Lingfield |Present Times 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 -1.75




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 12th 16:00 Full Confession 2.38 5.00 Win 1 6.90 -11.75
Fairyhouse
Single 12th 15:45 Noble Miss 2.88 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -18.65
Huntingdon
Single 12th 14:52 Ballyphilip 4.00 5.00 Loss F -5.00 -13.65
Fairyhouse
Single 12th 12:32 Cool Park 2.75 5.00 Win 1 8.75 -8.65
Fairyhouse
Single 11th 16:25 Queenofdestru 2.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -17.4
Newcastle ction
Single 11th 15:40 Carlisle [I've Madeupmy 3.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -12.4
mind
Single 11th 13:00 Carlisle |We're Red And 2.88 5.00 Win 1 9.40 -7.4
Blue
Single 11th 12:30 Carlisle |No Questions 1.73 5.00 Win 1 3.65 -16.8
Asked
Single 10th 16:10 Ffos Las |Easy Love 3.75 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -20.45
Single 10th 16:00 Sandown|Kiwi Rush 6.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -15.45
Single 10th 13:40 Sandown|Anno Power 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 -10.45
Single 10th 12:10 Ffos Las |Tutti Quanti 1.80 5.00 Win 1 4.00 -21.7
Single 9th 14:23 Handstands 3.00 5.00 Loss F -5.00 -25.7
\Wincanton
Single 9th 12:50 Humam 2.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -20.7
Doncaster
Single 9th 12:35 Sorceleur 1.80 5.00 Win 1 4.00 -15.7
Wincanton
Single 9th 12:20 Aintree |Mister Meggit 2.10 5.00 Win 1 5.50 -19.7
Single 8th 17:00 Dundalk |Beatrix Power 2.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -25.2
Single 8th 13:37 Hexham |Just Call Me 1.91 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -20.2
Lucy
Single 8th 12:50 Fontwell |Electric Mason 2.62 5.00 Win 1 8.10 -15.2
Single 8th 12:40 Exeter |Captain 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -23.3
Bellamy
Single 7th 18:30 Aegean Prince 2.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -18.3
Chelmsford
City
Single 7th 16:02 Newbury |El Cairos 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 -13.3
Single 7th 14:17 Newbury |Listentoyourhe 1.73 5.00 Win 1 3.65 -30.8
art
Single 7th 13:05 Newbury |Roysse 2.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -34.45
Single 6th 16:05 Choice Runner 5.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -29.45
Chepstow
Single 6th 13:20 Tripoli Flyer 2.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -24.45
Chepstow
Single 6th 12:50 Royal Infantry 1.80 5.00 Win 1 4.00 -19.45
Chepstow
Single 6th 12:43 Radio Star 2.20 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -23.45
Nottingham
Single 5th 13:40 The Mediator 1.73 5.00 Win 1 3.65 -18.45
Fairyhouse
Single 5th 13:15 Warwick |Asian Star 1.91 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -22.1
Single 5th 12:40 Warwick |Justice Roll 5.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -17.1
Single 5th 12:15 Redcar |Binhareer 2.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -12.1
Single 4th 17:15 Cloth Of Gold 2.10 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -7.1
Southwell
Single 4th 18:15 Maui Breeze 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 -2.1
Southwell
Single 4th 14:20 Kempton |Military 2.00 5.00 Win 1 5.00 -9.6
Academy
Single 4th 13:20 Kempton |Bedouin Prince 2.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -14.6
Single 3rd 16:10 Curragh |Tribal Star 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -9.6
Single 3rd 15:35 Curragh |Hamish 2.25 5.00 Win 1 6.25 -4.6
Single 3rd 15:00 Curragh |Harbour Wind 2.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -10.85
Single 3rd 12:55 Curragh |Big Gossey 1.83 5.00 Win 1 4.15 -5.85
Single 2nd 13:50 Luccia 1.67 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -10
\Wetherby
Single 2nd 12:40 Roadlesstravell 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 -5

\Wetherby

ed




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 2nd 12:32 Luna Girl 5.50 5.00 NR - 0.00 -12.5
Newmarket

Single 2nd 12:00 Wild Angel 3.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -12.5
Newmarket

Single 1st 14:25 Liam Swagger 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 -7.5
Wetherby

Single 1st 14:17 Montezuma 3.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -15
Newmarket

Single 1st 14:00 Uttoxeter|Julius Des 4.33 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -10

Pictons
Single 1st 13:25 Uttoxeter|Star Walking 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -5

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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